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HOT DRINKS
Americano

Cappucino 

Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate 

Add cream & marshmallows 

Tea

Herbal Tea

WHITE WINE
Fioroso Pinot Grigio

Moloko Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Marcelino Rioja Blanco

Los Gansos Viognier

Dopff & Irion Gewurztraminer

ROSÉ WINE
Nika Tiki Sauvignon Blanc Rosé

Founders Stone White Zinfandel

RED WINE
Alfonso The Grape

Ventopuro Merlot Reserva

Latarul Pinot Noir

MWC Shiraz Mourvedre 

Rioja Vega Crianza

SPARKLING WINE
Trevisana Prosecco

125ml

£3.05

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£4.95

250ml

£6.10

£7.40

£7.40

£7.40

£9.90

BOTTLE

£16.00

£19.00

£18.00

£18.00

£28.00

£4.45

£3.05

£8.90

£6.10

£23.00

£16.00

£3.05

£3.70

£3.45

£4.25

£4.95

£6.10

£7.40

£6.90

£8.50

£9.90

£16.00

£19.00

£18.00

£22.00

£26.00

£5.50 £23.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£6.00

£4.50

CRAFT BEERS
Repeater - Session IPA 4.2%

LandBier - Unfiltered Northumberland Lager 4.8%

Run Hop Run - Simcoe Pale Ale 4.2%

Crowded - Pilsner 4.2%

Rye Member Me - Rye IPA 6.8%

Decent Days and Nights - West Coast Pale 5%

SOFT DRINKS (CANS)
Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Cherry Coke

Fanta Orange

Fanta Fruit Twist

Fanta Orange Zero

Sprite

Dr. Pepper

Red Bull

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£2.50

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.75

£2.10

SOFT DRINKS (MIXERS)
Coke 

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Fever-Tree Tonic

Fever-Tree Tonic (flavours)

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.80

£0.20

£1.80

£2.00

SPIRITS 
Smirnoff

Jack Daniel's

Bell's

Gordon's London Dry

Gordon's Premium Pink 

Malibu

Captain Morgan

Bailey's

Sierra

Antica

SHOOTERS
Sourz

Jägermeister

Jägerbomb

DRAFT
Cruzcampo

Camden Hell's

Beck's 

Stella Artois

Apple Shed Cider 

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS
Budweiser

Corona Extra

Guinness

Rekordelig

Peroni

25ml

£2.65

£2.85

£2.85

£2.65

£2.65

£2.65

£2.65

£2.65

£2.65

£2.65

£2.00

£2.50

£3.00

£3.85

£3.60

£3.85

£3.85

£3.60

Pint

£3.95

£4.50

£4.20

£4.50

£4.50

Half

£2.10

£2.40

£2.20

£2.40

£2.40

D R I N K S M E N U


