## DRINKS MENU

SPIRITS	25ml		CRAFT BEERS			
Smirnoff	£2.65		Repeater - Session IPA 4.2%	£3.50		
Jack Daniel's	£2.85		LandBier - Unfiltered Northumber	£4.00		
Bell's	£2.85		Run Hop Run - Simcoe Pale Ale 4.2	£4.00		
Gordon's London Dry	£2.65		Crowded - Pilsner 4.2%	£4.50		
Gordon's Premium Pink	£2.65	Rye Member Me - Rye IPA 6.8%				£6.00
Malibu	£2.65		Decent Days and Nights - West C	£4.50		
Captain Morgan	£2.65		WHITE WINE	125ml	250ml	BOTTLE
Bailey's	£2.65		Fioroso Pinot Grigio	£3.05	£6.10	£16.00
Sierra	£2.65		Moloko Bay Sauvignon Blanc	£3.70	£7.40	£19.00
Antica	£2.65		Marcelino Rioja Blanco	£3.70	£7.40	£18.00
SHOOTERS			Los Gansos Viognier	£3.70	£7.40	£18.00
	00.00		Dopff & Irion Gewurztraminer	£4.95	£9.90	£28.00
Sourz	£2.00 £2.50		· _	19.50	120.00	
Jägermeister Jägerbomb	£2.50		ROSÉ WINE			
Jagerbornb	13.00		Nika Tiki Sauvignon Blanc Rosé	£4.45	£8.90	£23.00
DRAFT	Half	Pint	Founders Stone White Zinfandel	£3.05	£6.10	£16.00
Cruzcampo	£2.10	£3.95	RED WINE			
Camden Hell's	£2.40	£4.50	Alfonso The Grape	£3.05	£6.10	£16.00
Beck's	£2.20	£4.20	Ventopuro Merlot Reserva	£3.70	£7.40	£19.00
Stella Artois	£2.40	£4.50	Latarul Pinot Noir	£3.45	£6.90	£18.00
Apple Shed Cider	£2.40	£4.50	MWC Shiraz Mourvedre	£4.25	£8.50	£22.00
<b>BOTTLED BEERS &amp; </b> (	CIDERS		Rioja Vega Crianza	£4.95	£9.90	£26.00
Budweiser	£3.85		SPARKLING WINE			
Corona Extra	£3.60		Trevisana Prosecco	05.50		£23.00
Guinness	£3.85			£5.50		123.00
Rekordelig	£3.85					
Peroni	£3.60					

HOT DRINKS	SOFT DRINKS (CANS)		SOFT DRINKS (MIXERS)		
Americano	£2.00	Coke	£1.50	Coke	£1.00
Cappucino	£2.50	Diet Coke	£1.50	Diet Coke	£1.00
Latte	£2.50	Coke Zero	£1.50	Lemonade	£1.00
Flat White	£2.50	Cherry Coke	£1.50	Fever-Tree Tonic	£1.75
Hot Chocolate	£1.80	Fanta Orange	£1.50	Fever-Tree Tonic (flavo	ours) £2.10
Add cream & marshmallows	£0.20	Fanta Fruit Twist	£1.50		
Tea	£1.80	Fanta Orange Zero	£1.50		
Herbal Tea	£2.00	Sprite	£1.50		
		Dr. Pepper	£1.50		
		Red Bull	£2.50		